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4 NM

WUDDE

MISSED APRCH FIX

571

2200

LNAV MDA

TDZE 270

WUDDE and hold.

Climb to 3100 direct

MISSED APPROACH:

GP 3.00°

TCH 49

118.025

PORTLAND APP CON  CLNC DEL

124.05

UNICOM

122.8(CTAF)125.5     353.9

AWOS-3PT

L

5001

AUBURN/LEWISTON, MAINE

AUBURN/LEWISTON, MAINE

AUBURN/LEWISTON MUNI

AUBURN/LEWISTON MUNI
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3
4

LPV DA 470-12 200 (200-   )1
2
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920-1
632 (700-1)
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1120-2   3
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RW04
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3 NM

041°

(8)
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3100 NoPT

(6
.1
)
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RW04
2.9 NM to
HOGOK

3100

5300

4000

25331

Amdt 2  07DEC17

and Cat C/D to 1    SM.  Rwy 04 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.
For inop ALS, increase visibility LNAV/VNAV all Cats to 1    SM, LNAV Cat A/B to 1 SM
LNAV/VNAV NA below -16°C (4°F) or above 54°C (130°F). DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.
Circling to Rwy 17, 22, 35 NA at night. For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, 
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